Rule 2 33

(a) [nsert name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s)

(b) Insert name and address
of registered office of
company

(c) Insert date of
appontment

(d) Insert name of apphicant /
appontor

(e) lnsert date

Presenter's details

Form F2 18

The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of deemed approval of proposals

Company number

Name of Company

T = Bicedrt tatsated O Brn T Y LA

Inthe ik CoalT of TaaTice
Cadt s Che 2 DA I S

lecom OwTarcT fanvsTe—y

Court case number

jo RN SN of o

{full name of court}

AAWe(a) Arprans AaueE S Ane PAaec o e ® of Sl T

D o Teokh Py, Gt L ee TN, DN MG

having been appointed admimistrator(s) of (b) ©& S @@ miv—  loageAvTesS
C . e DS

LN hed(s
on(c) Dy Bef, Jow
hereby give notice that

ho . o, LN

by (d) e mHuEecToeS

having made a statement under paragraph 52(1) of Schedule B1 and no meeting having been
requisitioned under paragraph 49 of that Schedule,
VDo BNRPRAGL e
were deemed to have been approved on (e)_2, w83y SDen
D= Ara——
Joint/ Admumntstrator(s)

R K )

the proposals sent by me on (e)

Signed

Dated

You do not have to give any contact information in
the box opposite but if you do, it wil help
Companies House to contact you If there i1s a query
on the form The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the public record

Tel

DX

When campleted and signed please
send it to the Regqistrar

of Companies at
. 2U2F
A;;;:,zou Compantes House, Crown Way, Cardiff,
A5 oM‘P \NiES HOUSE CF143UZ DX33050 Cardiff
C




D.J. BROADY LIMITED

JOINT ADMINISTRATORS’ PROPOSALS AND RESOLUTIONS

The Administrators’ proposals in relation to the Company are-

1

The Admimstrators should continue to explore the possibihty of selling the
Company’s assets upon the terms they consider to be the most beneficial to creditors
of the Company.

The Administrators should arrange to distnbute available funds from the realised
assets to those credrtors entitled to them 1n such manner as they consider will lead to
an early distnbution of the available assets in an economic manner.

The Administrators be authorised to make such application to court for directions as
they consider appropnate with a view to achieving the purposes of the Admimstration

or their proposals

The Admumstrators conclude the Adminmistration when all the property and asset
realisations have been completed (as far as possible) and distnbuted (after costs).

The Company exits the Administration by way of dissolution




